
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

1 2 3 4 5

8 9 10 11 12

15 16 17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26

29 30 31

20242024JulyJuly
806 Harcourt Road

Mount Vernon, Ohio 43050

Please Use This Number for Call Offs:

740.618.2790

806 Harcourt Road

Mount Vernon, Ohio 43050

Please Use This Number for Call Offs:

740.618.2790

For Tours Please Contact:

Austin Hicks, Program Developer 

614 .339 . 1880

Austin.Hicks@ViaQuestInc.com
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614 .339 . 1880

Austin.Hicks@ViaQuestInc.comEVENTSEVENTS

4th of July Crafts4th of July Crafts Science ExperimentScience Experiment 4th of July Cook Out4th of July Cook Out

Trip to the LibraryTrip to the Library Sign Up Outing: ChinaSign Up Outing: China
Buffet $20Buffet $20

Spa DaySpa Day Cooking Class: BlueberryCooking Class: Blueberry
MuffinsMuffins

Sign Up Outing: RuralSign Up Outing: Rural
King $10King $10

Jellyfish CraftJellyfish Craft Sign Up Outing: PanchosSign Up Outing: Panchos
Tacos $20Tacos $20

Sign Up Outing: Ollies $15Sign Up Outing: Ollies $15

Camp Week: Field Day!Camp Week: Field Day! Camp Week: Craft DayCamp Week: Craft Day Camp Week: Sports DayCamp Week: Sports Day Camp Week: Outdoor CookingCamp Week: Outdoor Cooking
ClassClass

Camp Week:Camp Week:
Swimming @ RusticSwimming @ Rustic

Knolls! $8Knolls! $8
Cooking Class: MiniCooking Class: Mini

CheesecakesCheesecakes

CLOSED - staffCLOSED - staff
in-service dayin-service day

Sign Up Outing: TenSign Up Outing: Ten
Pin Alley $20Pin Alley $20

Sign Up Outing: OliveSign Up Outing: Olive
Garden $20Garden $20

Sign Up Outing: GoldenSign Up Outing: Golden
Corral $20Corral $20

Sign Up Outing: KohlsSign Up Outing: Kohls  
$15$15
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SEEC: Text vs EmailSEEC: Text vs Email
EtiquetteEtiquette

Money Monday: RoundingMoney Monday: Rounding
Up To The Next DollarUp To The Next Dollar

JulyJuly
CURRICULUMCURRICULUM
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SEEC: TechnologySEEC: Technology CLOSED - staffCLOSED - staff
in-service dayin-service day

Money Monday: FinancialMoney Monday: Financial
LiteracyLiteracy

Money Monday: MoneyMoney Monday: Money
Task CardsTask Cards

Money Monday: Can YouMoney Monday: Can You
Afford It WorksheetAfford It Worksheet

Money Monday: Balancing AMoney Monday: Balancing A
Checkbook WorksheetCheckbook Worksheet

SEEC: The ArtsSEEC: The Arts

SEEC: VotingSEEC: Voting

Tech. Tuesday: InternetTech. Tuesday: Internet
SafetySafety

Tech. Tuesday: How To SendTech. Tuesday: How To Send
An EmailAn Email

SEEC: Virtual TravelSEEC: Virtual Travel

Wellness Wednesday: ChairWellness Wednesday: Chair
YogaYoga

Wellness Wednesday: What isWellness Wednesday: What is
Self Care?Self Care?  

Wellness Wednesday: Don’tWellness Wednesday: Don’t
Bottle It Up ActivityBottle It Up Activity

Take Charge Thursday:Take Charge Thursday:
Understanding Our EmotionsUnderstanding Our Emotions

Fun Friday: TriviaFun Friday: Trivia

Take Charge Thursday:Take Charge Thursday:
Setting GoalsSetting Goals

Take Charge Thursday:Take Charge Thursday:
Healthy RelationshipsHealthy Relationships

Fun Friday: BINGOFun Friday: BINGO

Fun Friday: KaraokeFun Friday: Karaoke  


